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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 10 Men, 50m Backstroke 2013 and older
04.05.2024 - 11:08 Results Prelim
Meet Record 26.44 MANNES, Max LUX Luxembourg 29.04.2023
National Record 25.68 FABIANI, Rémi SCD Nice (FRA) 20.03.2024

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. RAJE, Michael 06 SSG Saar Max Ritter 27.59 621 A
2. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 29.66 500 A
3. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 30.27 470 A
4. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.77 448 A
5. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 31.04 436 A
6. RUBTSOV, Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82 405 A
7. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 32.54 379 A
8. DONDELINGER, Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 32.60 376 A
9. URBAIN, Raphael 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 32.82 369 A

10. REDING, Deyan 09 Swimming Luxembourg 33.84 337 A
11. SZYBOWSKI, Jakub 07 Cercle Nautique Petange 33.86 336 B *
12. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 34.05 330 B
13. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 34.70 312 B
14. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 34.82 309 B
15. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 36.00 279 B
16. THOMAS, Oliver 08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 36.02 279 B *

WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 36.02 279 B
18. BLECKMANN, Antoine 10 Swimming Luxembourg 36.78 262 B
19. SOPA, Edvinas 09 Swimming Luxembourg 37.34 250 B *
20. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 37.85 240 B *
21. BRANDAO, Lyam 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 38.95 221 C *
22. FRAUENKRON, Noe 13 Swimming Club Saint Vith 39.42 213 C *
23. BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 39.45 212 C *
24. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 42.13 174 C *
25. SOARES, Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 44.51 148 C *

DNS BEMTGEN, Pit 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang
DNS DUSEMON, Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg
DNS KRIES, Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg

WDR WESTER, Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
WDR RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 29.66 500 A
2. THILL, Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 30.77 448 A
3. COLONERUS, Daniel 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 31.04 436 A
4. RUBTSOV, Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 31.82 405 A
5. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 32.54 379 A
6. URBAIN, Raphael 08 Swimming Club Saint Vith 32.82 369 A
7. REDING, Deyan 09 Swimming Luxembourg 33.84 337 A
8. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 34.70 312 B
9. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 34.82 309 B

10. THOMAS, Oliver 08 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 36.02 279 B *
11. SOPA, Edvinas 09 Swimming Luxembourg 37.34 250 B *
12. BRANDAO, Lyam 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 38.95 221 C *
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 10, Boys, 50m Backstroke, Prelim, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

DNS KRIES, Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 30.27 470 A
2. DONDELINGER, Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 32.60 376 A
3. COLONERUS, Jonas 10 Swimming Club Saint Vith 34.05 330 B
4. VAN BURIK, Raphael 11 Swimming Luxembourg 36.00 279 B
5. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 36.02 279 B
6. BLECKMANN, Antoine 10 Swimming Luxembourg 36.78 262 B
7. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 37.85 240 B *
8. JACOB, Luca 11 Swimming Club Saint Vith 42.13 174 C *

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. FRAUENKRON, Noe 13 Swimming Club Saint Vith 39.42 213 C *
2. BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 39.45 212 C *
3. SOARES, Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 44.51 148 C *

DNS BEMTGEN, Pit 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club


